
Championnat FRSO Longue Distance
Le Bochet 19.6.2022

ASUB

Emile PASQUASY
Hermathenae
Circuit : H-12
Distance : 2800m (Dénivelé 105m)
Temps : 0:31:24 (11'13"/km)

2/4 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Noah VAN GASSE 0:28:44
3. Aditya MATAM 1:20:43

1. 181 00:00:00 252m 0'00"/km
2. 182 00:02:05 00:02:05 138m 15'06"/km
3. 183 00:05:29 00:07:34 269m 20'23"/km
4. 184 00:01:41 00:09:15 277m 6'05"/km
5. 185 00:01:26 00:10:41 129m 11'07"/km
6. 186 00:01:22 00:12:03 393m 3'29"/km
7. 187 00:02:41 00:14:44 204m 13'09"/km
8. 188 00:03:28 00:18:12 305m 11'22"/km
9. 189 00:04:20 00:22:32 108m 40'07"/km

10. 190 00:01:07 00:23:39 135m 8'16"/km
11. 191 00:01:30 00:25:09 276m 5'26"/km
12. 192 00:01:20 00:26:29 130m 10'15"/km
13. 255 00:04:57 00:31:26 107m 46'16"/km
14. 999 00:00:11 00:31:37 120m 1'32"/km
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